
Spring Term Dates 

 

Thursday 29th February 

Year 2 visit to the Guildhall – ‘Museum of Marvellous Things’ Puppet Play 

Week commencing Monday 5th March 

Parent consultations taking place, please check you have an appointment. 

Wednesday 6th March  

Cross Country competition at Longridge – details to follow for runners 

Thursday 7th March 

World Book day – A day of activities focusing on non-fiction, children invited to bring in their 

favourite non-fiction book from home to share with friends. 

Friday 8th March 

Whole school – Visit from Kielder Mobile Planetarium 

Assembly from Berwick Riders Association – Riding of the Bounds 

Year 3 & Year 4 Girls ‘Biggest football Session Ever’ – details to follow 

Monday 11th March 

School Class Photos – Please note date change 

Reception height & weight checks 

Wednesday 13th March 

Year 1 Kypie farm visit to see the lambs – details to follow 

Thursday 21st March  

Gymnastics competition – details to follow for team members 

Tuesday 26th March 

Year 3 & Year 4 Microbits workshop 

Thursday 28th March 

Easter Church Service – 1.30pm at Tweedmouth Church – All welcome. 

All children to be collected from the Church at 2pm  

Monday 15th April 

School resumes 

Friday 19th April 

Year 4 Bikeability - details to follow 

Wednesday 24th April 

Year 1 trip to Stephenson Museum – Details to follow 

Monday 6th May 

May Day bank holiday – school closed 

Tuesday 7th & Wednesday 8th May 

Year 4 Residential 
 
 


